

Agency mis Amuktal Court

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Lo27-701 to Naddian (T27)

E.E R.W.D work A.BAD

DIVISION

A.E Beryan

SUB-DIVISION

M.B NO

[5007]

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134					Contents of area
Particulars	Details of actual measure				
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
ABSTRACT OF COST					
Item No.-1/1.					
clearing & grubbing					
Recd Cont-T/S					23.2 m
From T.M.B.P. - 2					
Qty: 0.792 m ³					
@ 73248.75/m ³					RS. 58013.00
Item No.-2/2					
const. of sub grade					
and earth shedders					
T/S					
From T.M.B.P. - 3					
Qty: 1316.25 m ³					
@ 244.02/m ³					RS. 321191.00
Item No.-3/4					
const. of 4.5% T/S					
From T.M.B.P. - 5					
Qty: 192.928 m ³					
@ 2497.78/m ³					RS. 481892.00
Item No.-4/5					
P/V, laying, & p...					
leading in BM-III-T/S					
From T.M.B.P. - 9					

Continuation

Qty: 124.559 m³@ 4344.92/m³ - RS. 541199.00

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No- 5/23					
P/V and Fixing of					
typical manussy					
informetry sign					
Beard - T/S					
From T.M.B.P. - 9					
Qty - 2.00 Nos.					
@ 10736.07/Nos - RS.					21472.00
Item No- 6/24					
E/W in excavation					
for structures - T/S					
From T.M.B.P. - 11					
Qty - 208.586 m ³					
@ 38653/m ³ - RS.					80625.00
Item No- 7/25					
P/V PCC M-15 - T/S					
From T.M.B.P. - 13					
Qty - 32.165 m ³					
@ 6214.55/m ³ - RS.					199891.00
Item No- 8/26					
P/V and laying					
REC pipe 11P-3 for					
culverts - T/S					
From T.M.B.P. - 16					

Continuation

Qty - 52.5 m

@ 7116.64/m - RS. 373624.00

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No. - 9/28					
PCC M-20 - T/S					
From T.M.B.P. - 15					
Qty. - 236.20 m ³					
@ 6597.56/m ³ - R.1.1					558350.00
Item No. - 10/29					
Dismantling of					
existing structure					
From T.M.B.P. - 16					
Qty. - 5.67 m ³					
@ 650.35/m ³ - R.3					687.00
Item No. - 11/30					
Dismantling of					
existing structure					
From T.M.B.P. - 16					
Qty. - 199.08 m ³					
@ 302.47/m ³ - R.5					60216.00
Item No. - 12/31					
Removal of all types					
of waste pipes - T/S					
From T.M.B.P. - 16					
Qty. - 52.5 m					
@ 339.20/m - R.1					7808.00
Total					Rs. 3717968.00

Continuation

Ken
09/12/25
AK

12/03/2017	12/03/2017	12/03/2017	12/03/2017	12/03/2017	12/03/2017
------------	------------	------------	------------	------------	------------

Continuation